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Kadro Tipi

Kadro 
Derecesi

SIRA NO AD SOYAD
ALES

PUANI
ALES
 (% 30)

YDS PUANI
YDS

(% 10)
MEZ. 
NOTU

MEZ. 
NOTU 
(%30)

SINAV
SINAV 
(%30) 

PUAN
SONUCU

1 ALPARSLAN KAPISIZ 70,0000 21,0000 78,75 7,88 69,660 20,898 100,000 30,000 79,773
ATAMAYA 

HAK KAZANDI

1

07.12.2020

21.12.2020

04.01.2021

11.01.2021

18.01.2021

getirmesi gerekmektedir.

T.C.

4


